

MISC. CASE 1922 of 2024 (CNR:WBCC 010031972024)
A/O. Title Suit 1458 of 2022
Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No-22 Dated 05-08-2024

Today is fixed for filing of W.O. by OP1 and appearance by OP2 to OP4.
Petitioners file hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Opposite party no.1 files a petition praying for some time for filing W.O. on the grounds as stated therein. None moves on behalf of either parties.
Perused, the petition is considered and allowed for ends of justice.
Fix 05-10-2024 for filing of W.O. by OP1 and appearance by OP2 to OP4.

Judge
Bench-II